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1597 Amadis 1597 Liana Seadon 60.000% 1 60.000% 1
1598 Bruce 1598 Karla Webb 56.579% 2 56.579% 2
1596 Real Playboy 1596 Jennifer Brocklehurst  42.368% 3 42.368% 3
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1597 Amadis 1597 Liana Seadon 60.000% 1 60.000% 1
1598 Bruce 1598 Karla Webb 56.579% 2 56.579% 2
1596 Real Playboy 1596 Jennifer Brocklehurst  42.368% 3 42.368% 3
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1595 Glenara Rain Dance 1595 Alexandra Pitt unofficial 0  65.455% 1 65.455% 1
393 Queens Lad Isabel Gibson unofficial 7002874 60.909% 3 60.909% 2

64 Skase 64 Claire Goulston unofficial 0 59.545% 5 59.545% 3
14 Sayida Nadia 14 Helen Denney unofficial 0 54.545% 7 54.545% 4
6757 Tamrie Park Dreamtime 6757 Claire Deavin Official 7000804 61.000% 2 61.000% 1
0136 Woods Park Casablanca 71000136 Dianne Selwood Official 7001114  60.682% 4 60.682% 2
6418 Phoenix Park Rebel 30036418 Jordan Gale Off. Pony 7002908 56.364% 6 56.364% 1 1
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7305 Adloo Gandhi 70007305 Christine Burleigh unofficial 7001224  63.654% 1 63.654% 1
64 Skase 64 Claire Goulston unofficial 0 61.346% 2 61.346% 2
14 Sayida Nadia 14 Helen Denney unofficial 0 60.385% 3 60.385% 3
34 Just Felix 34 Samantha  McCarthy unofficial 0 60.192% 4 60.192% 4
0299 Hazy Ponds Hades 71000299 Liana Seadon unofficial 7001556 58.654% 5 58.654% 5
393 Queen's Lad 393 Isobel Gibson unofficial 0 56.731% 6 56.731% 6
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0346 Firestone Lodge Memphis 71000346 Judith Harding Official 7002711 64.423% 2 64.423% 1
1152 Mountain Creek Marquis 1152 Victoria Brown Official 0  63.462% 3 63.462% 2
0136 Woods Park Casablanca 71000136 Dianne Selwood Official 7001114 60.000% 4 60.000% 3
6757 Tamrie Park Dreamtime 6757 Claire Deavin Official 7000804 59.615% 6 59.615% 4
6418 Phoenix Park Rebel 6418 Jordan Gale Off. Pony 0 64.615% 1 64.615% 1 1
0350 Billyonaire 51000350 Jenna Hampton Off. Pony 7002320 60.000% 4 60.000% 2

Test 2.1 2.12.12.12.1
Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2
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7120 Tamsin Park Best Wishes 7120 Sally Lehner Off. Pony 0 68.333% 2 68.333% 1
0350 BILLYONAIRE 51000350 Jenna Hampton Off. Pony 7002320 54.630% 12 54.630% 2
0323 Mr Flannigan 71000323 Joanne Rhind Official 7100339  69.074% 1 69.074% 1
3354 Ballare 20093354 Jessica Van Der Vlist Official 7002610  66.667% 3 66.667% 2
4417 Gundaroo Celeste 4417 Elizabeth Richards Official 7000391 66.481% 4 66.481% 3
6341 Larapinta Free Dancer 30046341 Jodi Broomby Official 7100145 64.074% 5 64.074% 4
0346 Firestone Lodge Memphis 71000346 Judith Harding Official 7002711 63.148% 6 63.148% 5
1152 Mountain Creek Marquis 1152 Victoria Brown Official 0 60.926% 7 60.926% 6
34 Just Felix 34 Samantha  McCarthy unofficial 0 58.148% 8 58.148% 1
7305 ADLOO GANDHI 70007305 Christine Burleigh unofficial 7001224 56.852% 9 56.852% 2
38 Falakess 38 Jane Blythe unofficial 0 55.185% 10 55.185% 3
17 Speedy & Greedy 17 Jennifer Brocklehurst unofficial 0 55.185% 10 55.185% 3
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Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2
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3226 SHELDENE BENALLEN 30043226 Leanne Moore Off. Pony 7000333 62.714% 4 62.714% 1
7120 Tamsin Park Best Wishes 7120 Sally Lehner Off. Pony 0 61.429% 6 61.429% 2
3354 Ballare 20093354 Jessica Van Der Vlist Official 7002610 70.571% 1 70.571% 1
4417 Gundaroo Celeste 4417 Elizabeth Richards Official 7000391 66.000% 2 66.000% 2
0128 International Covergirl 71000128 Isabel Gibson Official 7002874 64.286% 3 64.286% 1 3
7017 POP STAR 70007017 Carolyne Miller Official 7100193  61.000% 7 61.000% 4
17 Speedy & Greedy 17 Jennifer Brocklehurst unofficial 0 61.857% 5 61.857% 1
38 Falakess 38 Jane Blythe unofficial 0 52.571% 8 52.571% 2

Test 3.1 3.13.13.13.1
Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2
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0259 El Castillo Nikee 71000259 Asher Rahel Official 7100254 62.121% 1 62.121% 1
0323 Mr Flannigan 71000323 Joanne Rhind Official 7100339 60.000% 2 60.000% 2
7156 Clearview Harmiston 70007156 Claire Deavin Official 7000804 59.545% 3 59.545% 3
0128 International Covergirl 71000128 Isabel Gibson Official 7002874 57.576% 4 57.576% 1 4
0284 Keys Under the Mat 71000284 Georgia McCarthy Official 7002789  50.303% 5 50.303% 2 5

Test 3.2 3.23.23.23.2
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Position C Position B H
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supp = x
7017 POP STAR 70007017 Carolyne Miller offical 7100193 62.500% 1 62.500% 1
0259 El Castillo Nikee 71000259 Asher Rahel official 7100254  61.250% 2 61.250% 2
3226 SHELDENE BENALLEN 30043226 Leanne Moore official pony 7000333 60.000% 3 60.000% 1
0284 Keys Under the Mat 71000284 Georgia McCarthy Official 7002789 51.528% 4 51.528% 1 3

Test 4.1 4.14.14.14.1
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7084 Mister Wilson 70007084 Megan Whalley 7001098 61.944% 1 61.944% 1
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Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2

Position C Position B H

No. Horse
EA REG 

NO
Rider

D

I

V

EA 
MEM 
NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3 SCORE

supp = x
7084 Mister Wilson 70007084 Megan Whalley 7001098 62.949% 1 62.949% 1

Test 5.1 5.15.15.15.1
Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2

Judge 3

Position

Judge 3

Position

Position

Judge 3



Dressage Tas - North
EVENT

O

V

o

f

f

i

c

i

a

l

U
n
o
f
f
i

c
i
a
l

o
f
f
i
c
i
a

l
 
p
o
n
ySeptember EventSeptember EventSeptember EventSeptember Event 13/9/15

Y

O

U

N

G

 

R

I

D

E

R

S

Position C Position B H
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7543 NERRINA LETITA 70007543 Toni Furlonge 7000158 55.303% 1 55.303% 1

Test 5.2 5.25.25.25.2
Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2

Position C Position B H

No. Horse
EA REG 

NO
Rider

D

I

V

EA 
MEM 
NO

E J1
p

la
c

e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3 SCORE

supp = x
Nerrina Letita 70007543 Toni Furlonge Official 7000158 54.571% 1 54.571% 1
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